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Screwable lifting points

Safe. Innovative. 
pewag.

Competent safety in case 
of lifting and lashing for the 
operating staff and goods

The premium Austrian chain manufacturer pewag – standing 
for innovation, quality and safety – offers in the area of lifting 
points high quality products that set new standards within the 
chain industry in terms of lifting and moving of loads. pewag 
winner profilift lifting points are perfectly suited as an addition to 
the world wide successful pewag winner lifting chains. pewag 
places great emphasis on continuous improvements and inno-
vations in the field of lifting point, thus keeping one step ahead 
of the market at all times. Simultaneously we are working on the 
further extension of the lifting points assortment, whereas safe-
ty, user friendliness and comptability are placed at the central 
point. Each pewag winner lifting point is marked with an indi-
vidual serial number and convinces with an innovative design.

pewag winner profilift lifting points correspond to the Machine-
Directive (MRL) 2006/42/EG respectively Machine-Safetypre-
scriptions (MSV) 2010 as well as EN 1677-1 and technical spe-
cifications. The pewag winner profilift lifting points are produced 
in our ISO 9001 and 14001 certified plants and guarantee a 4- 
respectively 5-fold safety and a maximum dynamic load of min. 
20.000 load cycles, tested at 1,5-fold working load limit. 

The table with the working load limit – depending on the type of 
application as lifting gear, number of legs and angle of inclina-
tion – is a part of the detailed user manual corresponding to the 
Machine-Safety-prescriptions 2010 and Machine-Directive and 
is packed together with each lifting point.

Exact dimensions (for example load capacitie and dimensions)
and 3D-models can be found on our website www.pewag.com
under industrial chains/lifting points.

User manual

Testing in pewag laboratory

Stamping of the serial number
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Screwable lifting points
Overview

PLBW pewag winner 
profilift beta

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity
[kg]

PLBW 0,3 t M8 x 1,25 300

PLBW 0,6 t M10 x 1,5 600

PLBW 1 t M12 x 1,75 1.000

PLBW 1,3 t M14 x 2 1.300

PLBW 1,6 t M16 x 2 1.600

PLBW 2 t M18 x 2,5 2.000

PLBW 2,5 t M20 x 2,5 2.500

PLBW 3 t M22 x 2,5 3.000

PLBW 4 t M24 x 3 4.000

PLBW 5 t M27 x 3 5.000

PLBW 6,3 t M30 x 3,5 6.300

PLBW 8 t M33 x 3,5 8.000

PLBW 10 t M36 x 4 10.000

PLBW 12,5 t M42 x 4,5 12.500

PLBW 15 t M48 x 5 15.000

PLGW pewag 
winner profilift gamma 
supreme and basic

Code Thread

[mm]

Load capacity

[kg]

PLGW 0,3 t M8 x 1,25 300

PLGW 0,5 t M10 x 1,5 500

PLGW 0,7 t M12 x 1,75 700

PLGW 1,5 t M16 x 2 1.500

PLGW 2 t M20 x 2,5 2.000

PLGW 2,3 t M20 x 2,5 2.300

PLGW 3 t M24 x 3 3.000

PLGW 3,2 t M24 x 3 3.200

PLGW 4 t M30 x 3,5 4.000

PLGW 4,9 t M30 x 3,5 4.900

PLGW 7 t M36 x 4 7.000

PLGW 9 t M42 x 4,5 9.000

PLGW 12 t M48 x 5 12.000

PLDW pewag winner 
profilift delta

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity
[kg]

PLDW 0,3 t M8 x 1,25 300

PLDW 0,5 t M10 x 1,5 500

PLDW 0,7 t M12 x 1,75 700

PLDW 1 t M14 x 2 1.000

PLDW 1,5 t M16 x 2 1.500

PLDW 2,5 t M20 x 2,5 2.500

PLDW 4 t M24 x 3 4.000

PLDW 6 t M30 x 3,5 6.000

PLDW 8 t M36 x 4 8.000

PLDW 10 t M42 x 4,5 10.000

PLDW 12,5 t M48 x 5 12.500

PLAW pewag winner 
profilift alpha

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity
[kg]

PLAW 0,3 t M8 x 1,25 300

PLAW 0,63 t M10 x 1,5 630

PLAW 1 t M12 x 1,75 1.000

PLAW 1,5 t M16 x 2 1.500

PLAW 2,5 t M20 x 2,5 2.500

PLAW 4 t M24 x 3 4.000

PLAW 6 t M30 x 3,5 6.000

PLAW 7 t * M36 x 4 7.000

PLAW 8 t M36 x 4 8.000

PLAW 10 t M42 x 4,5 10.000

PLAW 15 t M42 x 4,5 15.000

PLAW 20 t M48 x 5 20.000

* Special models available on request!

RGS Alloy steel eyebolt
Code Thread

[mm]
Load capacity
[kg]

RGS 8 M8 x 1,25 400

RGS 10 M10 x 1,5 700

RGS 12 M12 x 1,75 1.000

RGS 14 M14 x 2 1.200

RGS 16 M16 x 2 1.500

RGS 20 M20 x 2,5 2.500

RGS 24 M24 x 3 4.000

AOR Lashing point
Code Thread

[mm]
Load capacity
[kg]

AOR 10 M16 x 2 3.150

AOR 13 M20 x 2,5 5.300

AOR 16 M30 x 3,5 8.000

AOR 22 M36 x 4 15.000

AOR 26 M42 x 4,5 21.200

AOR 28 M45 x 4,5 25.000

AOR 32 M56 x 5,5 31.500

AOR 34 M56 x 5,5 36.000

PLGW-SN pewag 
winner profilift gamma 
supreme

Code Thread

[mm]

Load capacity

[kg]

PLGW-SN 0,3 t M8 x 1,25 300

PLGW-SN 0,5 t M10 x 1,5 500

PLGW-SN 0,7 t M12 x 1,75 700

PLGW-SN 1,5 t M16 x 2 1.500

PLGW-SN 2,3 t M20 x 2,5 2.300

PLGW-SN 3,5 t M24 x 3 3.500

PLGW-SN 4,9 t M30 x 3,5 4.900

Mounting Video PLGW
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Screwable lifting points

PLGW pewag winner 
profilift gamma
pewag winner profilift gamma supreme – tighten by hand, then 
align in the load direction, a lifting point  that has been developed 
and produced with the new standards in mind. The patented sys-
tem has proven itself from the beginning.

It is 360° rotatable, contains a patented and interchangeable 
special screw, which is 100% crack-tested as well as covered with a 
chrome VI-free finish-protection against corrosion and marked with 
WLL and thread size.

Tool-free assembly and disassembly
The latch in pos.1 does not have any contact 
with the screw (picture 1).
• The latch is kept in position with a patented spring
• Eye bolt is rotatable

The latch in pos. 2 has contact with the screw (picture 2).
• The latch is kept in position with a patented spring
• Eye bolt is not rotatable i.e. the fastening torque is transmitted

to the screw and thus the eye bolt can be (re)assembled

A considerably simplified alternative is the pewag PLGW pewag 
winner profilift gamma basic. With the same benefits as the pewag 
PLGW supreme in terms of measurement, carrying capacity and 
application, the pewag PLGW basic differs solely in the assembly: 
mounting and removing requires the use of a hexagon Allen wrench. 

Method of lifting
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° asymm. asymm.

Code Thread
[inch]

Fastening torque
[lb/ft]

Load capacity 
[lbs]

PLGW U 3/8 3/8"-16

Can be tightened 
manually

2.400 1100 4.800 2.200 1.500 1.100 2.200 1.500 1.100 1.100

PLGW U 1/2 1/2"-13 4.400 1500 8.800 3.000 2.200 1.500 3.000 2.200 1.500 1.500

PLGW U 5/8 5/8"-11 8.800 3300 17.600 6.600 4.600 3.300 6.600 4.800 3.300 3.300

PLGW U 3/4 3/4"-10 9.900 4.400 19.800 8.800 6.100 4.400 9.200 6.600 4.400 4.400

PLGW U 1 1"-8 11.000 6.600 22.000 13.200 9.200 6.600 13.600 9.900 6.600 6.600

PLGW U 1 1/4 1 1/4"-7 22.000 8.800 44.000 17.600 12.300 8.800 18.000 13.200 8.800 8.800

PLGW U 1 1/2 1 1/2"-6 33.000 15.400 66.000 30.800 21.500 15.400 32.300 23.100 15.400 15.400

PLGW U 1 3/4 1 3/4"-5 40.000 19.800 80.000 39.600 27.700 19.800 41.500 29.700 19.800 19.800

Safety factor 4 Attention: Subject to technical changes!

Picture 1 PLGW Supreme rotatable Picture 2 PLGW Supreme dis-/assembly

PLGW Supreme – tool-free assembling PLGW Basic – screw on with tools

Code Thread
[mm]

Fastening torque
[Nm]

Load capacity
[kg]

PLGW 0,3 t M8

Can be tightened 
manually

800 300 1.600 600 400 300 600 400 300 300

PLGW 0,5 t M10 1.100 500 2.200 1.000 700 500 1.000 700 500 500

PLGW 0,7 t M12 2.000 700 4.000 1.400 1.000 700 1.400 1.000 700 700

PLGW 1,5 t M16 4.000 1.500 8.000 3.000 2.100 1.500 3.000 2.200 1.500 1.500

PLGW 2 t M20 5.000 2.000 10.000 4.000 2.800 2.000 4.200 3.000 2.000 2.000

PLGW 2,3 t* M20 5.000 2.300 10.000 4.600 3.200 2.300 4.800 3.400 2.300 2.300

PLGW 3 t M24 6.500 3.000 13.000 6.000 4.200 3.000 6.200 4.500 3.000 3.000

PLGW 3,2 t* M24 6.500 3.200 13.000 6.400 4.500 3.200 6.700 4.800 3.200 3.200

PLGW 4 t M30 12.000 4.000 24.000 8.000 5.600 4.000 8.200 6.000 4.000 4.000

PLGW 4,9 t* M30 12.000 4.900 24.000 9.800 6.900 4.900 10.300 7.300 4.900 4.900

PLGW 7 t M36 15.000 7.000 30.000 14.000 9.800 7.000 14.700 10.500 7.000 7.000

PLGW 9 t M42 22.000 9.000 44.000 18.000 12.600 9.000 18.900 13.500 9.000 9.000

PLGW 12 t M48 30.000 12.000 60.000 24.000 16.800 12.000 25.000 18.000 12.000 12.000

* Higher carrying capacity, soon only available in this design!
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Permissible usage
Load capacity acc. to the inspection certificate table of WLL in the 
shown directions of pull (see picture 3).
• Adjust the lifting point in the permitted load direction before
 loading
• Loadable with a 4-fold safety under break in all directions

Non permissible usage
Make sure when choosing the assembly that improper loading can 
not arise e.g. if:
• The direction of pull is obstructed
• Direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 4)
• Loading ring rests against edges or loads

For more details please reference our user manual.

To calculate the necessary thread length (L):
L= H + S + K + X

H = Material height
S = Thickness of the washer
K = Height of the nut (depending on the thread size of the screw)
X = Excess length of the screw (twofold pitch of the screw)
L max. = n max.

In case of requesting a lifting point with a special thread length, 
please mention the requested thread length “L”.

pewag provides, along with the standard and maximum thread 
lengths, specially customised thread lengths. 
Supplied customised and maxium thread lengths include a washer 
and a crack-tested, corrosion-proofed screw nut. 

Each lifting point is marked with an individual serial number. 

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity 
[kg]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

d
[mm]

e
[mm]

Ø f
[mm]

n
[mm]

n max.
[mm] [mm]

Weight
[kg/pc.]

PLGW 0,3 t M8 300 25 45 10 27 53 35 15 90 6 0,17

PLGW 0,5 t M10 500 25 45 10 27 53 35 15 160 6 0,18

PLGW 0,7 t M12 700 30 55 12 32 63 43 20 160 8 0,29

PLGW 1,5 t M16 1.500 35 64 14 36 70 50 25 160 10 0,45

PLGW 2 t (2,3 t) M20 2.000 40 69 16 41 78 54 30 160 12 0,58

PLGW 3 t (3,2 t) M24 3.000 50 86 18 50 93 69 35 - 14 1,10

PLGW 4 t (4,9 t) M30 4.000 60 110 25 60 114 90 45 - 17 2,20

PLGW 7 t M36 7.000 70 132 31 70 136 108 55 – 19 3,90

PLGW 9 t M42 9.000 80 152 36 72 153 126 65 – 22 5,80

PLGW 12 t M48 12.000 95 179 42 88 179 148 75 – 24 8,90

Code Thread
[inch]

Load capacity 
[lbs]

a
[inch]

b
[inch]

c
[inch]

d
[inch]

e
[inch]

Ø f
[inch]

n
[inch]

n max.
[inch] [inch]

Weight
[lbs/pc.]

PLGW U 3/8 3/8"-16 1.100 0,98 1,77 0,39 1,04 2,09 1,38 0,60 - 1/4" 0,40

PLGW U 1/2 1/2"-13 1.500 1,18 2,17 0,47 1,26 2,48 1,69 0,80 - 5/16" 0,64

PLGW U 5/8 5/8"-11 3.300 1,38 2,52 0,55 1,40 2,76 1,97 1,00 - 3/8" 0,99

PLGW U 3/4 3/4"-10 4.400 1,57 2,72 0,63 1,59 3,07 2,13 1,20 - 1/2" 1,28

PLGW U 1 1"-8 6.600 1,97 3,39 0,71 1,97 3,82 2,72 1,40 - 9/16" 2,43

PLGW U 1 1/4 1 1/4"-7 8.800 2,36 4,33 0,98 2,36 4,49 3,54 1,80 - 5/8" 4,85

PLGW U 1 1/2 1 1/2"-6 15.400 2,76 5,20 1,22 2,76 5,35 4,25 2,20 - 7/8" 8,60

PLGW U 1 3/4 1 3/4"-5 19.800 3,15 5,98 1,42 2,83 6,02 4,96 2,60 - 1" 12,80

Attention: Subject to technical changes!

Picture 3 Picture 4
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Screwable lifting points

Application 2: Differing load thickness/width

e

c

b

f

d

a

M

Picture 1

Picture 3Picture 2

PLGW-SN pewag winner 
profilift gamma supreme

pewag’s new PLGW-SN pewag winner profilift gamma supreme 
lifting eye nut is the logical continuance to the successful PLGW 
product portfolio. This product is unsurpassed worldwide due to 
the main principle being based on tool-free installation. 
The product is used in those areas where a threaded bolt on the 
load is used instead of a simple thread. Furthermore, there is a 
possibility to mount the lifting point PLGW-SN with a commercially 
available (standard) screw through the clearance hole. The benefit 
of the PLGW-SN is that no matter the width of the load, the same 
lifting point can be used – all one needs are standard screws with 
different screw lengths.
For more details, please refer to the instruction manual. 

Further benefits of the PLGW-SN lifting points supreme are: 
• Tools are not necessary for assembling or disassembling
• The time saving aspect especially when frequent

(dis)assembling takes place
• Rotatable (load direction adjustment)
• In all directions loadable

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity *
[kg]

PLGW-SN 0,3 t M8 800 300 1.600 600 400 300 600 400 300 300

PLGW-SN 0,5 t M10 1.100 500 2.200 1.000 700 500 1.000 700 500 500

PLGW-SN 0,7 t M12 2.000 700 4.000 1.400 1.000 700 1.400 1.000 700 700

PLGW-SN 1,5 t M16 4.000 1.500 8.000 3.000 2.100 1.500 3.000 2.200 1.500 1.500

PLGW-SN 2,3 t M20 5.000 2.300 10.000 4.600 3.200 2.300 4.800 3.400 2.300 2.300

PLGW-SN 3,5 t M24 6.500 3.500 13.000 7.000 4.900 3.500 7.400 5.200 3.500 3.500

PLGW-SN 4,9 t M30 12.000 4.900 24.000 9.800 6.900 4.900 10.300 7.300 4.900 4.900

Type of application
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° unsymm. unsymm.

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity *
[kg]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

d
[mm]

e
[mm]

Ø f
[mm] [mm]

Weight
[kg/pc.]

PLGW-SN 0,3 t M8 300 25 45 10 21 55 35 12 0,17

PLGW-SN 0,5 t M10 500 25 45 10 21 55 35 12 0,17

PLGW-SN 0,7 t M12 700 30 55 12 25 65 43 14 0,28

PLGW-SN 1,5 t M16 1.500 35 64 14 29 72 50 19 0,42

PLGW-SN 2,3 t M20 2.300 40 69 16 34 80 54 22 0,50

PLGW-SN 3,5 t M24 3.500 50 86 18 40 95 69 27 1,00

PLGW-SN 4,9 t M30 4.900 60 110 25 47 115 90 36 2,00

* Load capacity only valid for crack tested screws with screw strength class at least 10.9

NEW!

Application 3: Available Threaded Bolts

Applicaton 1: Employement PLGW or PLGW-SN

PLGW with 
special length

PLGW-SN with 
standard bolt
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Comparison between 
PLGW/PLGW-SN pewag profilift gamma 
and eyebolt DIN 580 

PLGW pewag profilift gamma supreme eyebolt resp. 
PLGW-SN pewag profilift gamma supreme eye nut

Eye bolt according to DIN 580 resp. 
Eye bolt according to DIN 582

Product PLGW (SN) DIN 580 / DIN 582 PLGW (SN) DIN 580 / DIN 582

Thread size M12 M12 1*) 2*) M36 M36 1*) 2*)

Nominal load capacity 0,7 t 0,34 t 7 t 4,6 t

Working load limit WLL 2 t 0,34 t M30 15 t 4,6 t M64

Breaking load limit 8 t 2,04 t 60 t 27,6 t

WLL (< 45°) 0,7 t 0,24 t M20 7 t 3,3 t M56

Breaking load limit (< 45°) 2,8 t 1,44 t 28 t 19,8 t

WLL (< 45° side loaded) 0,7 t 0,17 t M24 7 t 2,3 t M64

Breaking load limit 
(< 45° side loaded)

2,8 t 1,02 t 28 t 13,8 t

1*) What size DIN 580 is needed to carry the same load as the 
pewag profilift gamma (in the appropriate direction of loading).

Application: Single-sling, direct load, Load = 2 t. 
Required thread size  pewag PLGW: M12
Required thread size eye bolt acc. to DIN 580: M30

Application: Multi leg sling

2*) The carrying capacity of DIN 580 shall apply only if the screws are screwed in 
completely and rest on the load with the entire contact surface. Since it is very 
likely in this case, that at least one screw is loaded in the wrong direction, pewag 
recommends the adjustable eye bolts PLGW. 
Those can always be aligned in the tensile direction.

Size comparison PLGW M12 – DIN 580-M30

Application 3: Available Threaded Bolts

Why should I use PLGW pewag profilift gamma?
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Screwable lifting points

PLAW pewag winner 
profilift alpha
360° rotatable lifting point. The load ring is loadable in a range 
of 130° and can be positioned at any required angle due to its 
replaceable and patented spring. Likewise interchangeable is the 
hexagon-special screw from grade 10.9 material, which is sesecu-
red against loss. The screw is 100% crack detection tested as well 
as covered with a chromate VI-free protection against corrosion, 
and marked with the load capacity and thread size.

pewag winner profilift alpha is able to withstand a 4-fold safety 
against break in all directions. Each lifting point is marked with an 
individual serial number that allows product traceability. pewag 
winner profilift alpha is available with metric or UNC-thread, whe-
reas the lifting points with metric thread are also obtainable with 
customized thread lengths. The table with the working load limit 
depending on the type of application as lifting gear, number of legs 
and angle of inclination is a part of the user manual and packed 
together with each lifting point.

PLAW 2,5 - 20PLAW 0,3 - 1,5

Picture 1: permissible usage

Code Thread
[mm]

Fastening torque 
[Nm]

Load capacity
[kg]

PLAW 0,3 t M8 35 300 300 600 600 400 300 600 400 300 300

PLAW 0,63 t M10 70 630 630 1.250 1.250 850 630 1.300 900 630 630

PLAW 1 t M12 120 1.000 1.000 2.000 2.000 1.400 1.000 2.100 1.500 1.000 1.000

PLAW 1,5 t M16 200 1.500 1.500 3.000 3.000 2.100 1.500 3.100 2.200 1.500 1.500

PLAW 2,5 t M20 250 2.500 2.500 5.000 5.000 3.500 2.500 5.200 3.700 2.500 2.500

PLAW 4 t M24 400 4.000 4.000 8.000 8.000 5.600 4.000 8.400 6.000 4.000 4.000

PLAW 6 t M30 500 6.000 6.000 12.000 12.000 8.500 6.000 12.650 9.000 6.000 6.000

PLAW 7 t* M36 700 7.000 7.000 14.000 14.000 9.800 7.000 14.700 10.500 7.000 7.000

PLAW 8 t M36 800 8.000 8.000 16.000 16.000 11.200 8.000 16.800 12.000 8.000 8.000

PLAW 10 t M42 1.000 10.000 10.000 20.000 20.000 14.000 10.000 21.000 15.000 10.000 10.000

PLAW 15 t M42 1.500 15.000 15.000 30.000 30.000 21.000 15.000 31.500 22.500 15.000 15.000

PLAW 20 t M48 2.000 20.000 20.000 40.000 40.000 28.000 20.000 42.000 30.000 20.000 20.000

Code Thread
[inch]

Fastening torque 
[lb/ft]

Load capacity
[lbs]

PLAW U 3/8 3/8"-16 51,6 1.350 1.350 2.700 2.700 1.800 1.350 2.800 1.900 1.350 1.350

PLAW U 1/2 1/2"-13 88,5 2.200 2.200 4.400 4.400 3.000 2.200 4.600 3.300 2.200 2.200

PLAW U 5/8 5/8"-11 148 3.300 3.300 6.600 6.600 4.600 3.300 6.800 4.800 3.300 3.300

PLAW U 3/4 3/4"-10 221 4.400 4.400 8.800 8.800 6.000 4.400 9.200 6.500 4.400 4.400

PLAW U1 1"-8 295 8.800 8.800 17.600 17.600 12.300 8.800 18.400 13.200 8.800 8.800

PLAW U1 1/4 1 1/4"-7 369 13.200 13.200 26.400 26.400 18.700 13.200 27.800 19.800 13.200 13.200

PLAW U1 1/2 1 1/2"-6 590 17.000 17.000 34.000 34.000 24.000 17.000 36.000 25.500 17.000 17.000

PLAW U1 3/4 1 3/4"-5 1.100 22.000 22.000 44.000 44.000 30.000 22.000 45.000 33.000 22.000 22.000

* Special models only available on request! Attention: Subject to technical changes!
Safety factor 4

Method of lifting
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° unsymm. unsymm.
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Permissible usage
Load capacity acc. to the inspection certificate respectively table of 
WLL in the mentioned directions of pull (see picture 1).

Non permissible usage
Make sure when choosing the assembly that improper load can 
not arise e.g. if:
• The direction of pull is obstructed
• Direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 2)
• Load ring rests against edges or load (picture 3)

The load ring must be placed in the direction of pull before loading 
– do not turn under load. For more details please have a look into
our user manual.

To calculate the necessary thread length (L):
L= H + S + K + X

H = Material height
S = Thickness of the washer
K = Height of the nut (depending on the thread size of the screw)
X = Excess length of the screw (twofold pitch of the screw)
L max. = n max.

pewag provides, along with the standard and maximum thread 
lengths, specially customised thread lengths. 
Supplied customised and maxium thread lengths include a washer 
and a crack-tested, corrosion-proofed screw nut. 

Picture 2

H

n max.

S

K

X

Picture 3

b

g

n

e

h

d

a

c

k

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity 
[kg]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

d
[mm]

e
[mm]

g
[mm]

h
[mm]

k
[mm]

n
[mm]

n max.
[mm] [mm] [mm]

Weight
[kg/pc.]

PLAW 0,3 t M8 300 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 20 150 6 - 0,57

PLAW 0,63 t M10 630 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 20 150 8 - 0,58

PLAW 1 t M12 1.000 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 33 170 10 24 0,60

PLAW 1,5 t M16 1.500 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 33 260 10 24 0,62

PLAW 2,5 t M20 2.500 54 81 50 13 55 112 33 67 33 335 8 24 1,10

PLAW 4 t M24 4.000 75 115 67 20 68 143 45 100 36 364 19 - 3,00

PLAW 6 t M30 6.000 75 115 67 20 68 143 45 100 49 364 14 36 3,10

PLAW 7 t * M36 7.000 75 115 67 20 65 143 45 100 55 - 27 - 3,30

PLAW 8 t M36 8.000 93 147 85 27 85 188 52 120 55 365 19 36 6,10

PLAW 10 t M42 10.000 93 147 85 27 85 188 52 120 65 365 32 - 6,40

PLAW 15 t M42 15.000 115 181 105 33 108 246 63 150 63 340 19 55 12,0

PLAW 20 t M48 20.000 115 181 105 33 108 246 63 150 73 340 19 55 12,3

Code Thread
[inch]

Load capacity  
[lbs]

a
[inch]

b
[inch]

c
[inch]

d
[inch]

e
[inch]

g
[inch]

h
[inch]

k
[inch]

n
[inch]

n max.
[inch] [inch] [inch]

Weight
[lbs/pc.]

PLAW U 3/8 3/8"-16 1.350 1,77 2,64 1,57 0,43 1,61 3,74 0,91 2,17 0,79 - 5/16" - 1,39

PLAW U 1/2 1/2"-13 2.200 1,77 2,64 1,57 0,43 1,61 3,74 0,91 2,17 1,30 - 3/8" - 1,41

PLAW U 5/8 5/8"-11 3.300 1,77 2,64 1,57 0,43 1,61 3,74 0,91 2,17 1,30 - 1/2" - 1,45

PLAW U 3/4 3/4"-10 4.400 2,13 3,19 1,97 0,51 2,17 4,41 1,34 2,64 1,30 - 9/16" - 2,36

PLAW U1 1"-8 8.800 2,95 4,53 2,64 0,79 2,68 5,63 1,77 3,94 1,41 - 3/4" - 6,40

PLAW U1 1/4 1 1/4"-7 13.200 2,95 4,53 2,64 0,79 2,68 5,63 1,77 3,94 1,93 - 7/8" - 6,80

PLAW U1 1/2 1 1/2"-6 17.000 3,66 5,79 3,35 1,06 3,43 7,40 2,05 4,72 2,16 - 1" - 14,40

PLAW U1 3/4 1 3/4"-5 22.000 3,66 5,79 3,35 1,06 3,43 7,40 2,05 4,72 2,55 - 1 1/4" - 14,70

* Special models only available on request! Attention: Subject to technical changes!
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Screwable lifting points

Method of lifting
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° asymm. asymm.

Code Thread
[mm]

Fastening torque
[Nm]

Load capacity 
[kg]

PLBW 0,3 t M8 6 500 300 1.000 600 400 300 600 450 300 300

PLBW 0,6 t M10 10 1.000 600 2.000 1.200 800 600 1.300 900 600 600

PLBW 1 t M12 15 1.300 1.000 2.600 2.000 1.400 1.000 2.100 1.500 1.000 1.000

PLBW 1,3 t M14 30 2.000 1.300 4.000 2.600 1.800 1.300 2.700 1.900 1.300 1.300

PLBW 1,6 t M16 50 2.500 1.600 5.000 3.200 2.200 1.600 3.400 2.400 1.600 1.600

PLBW 2 t M18 70 3.000 2.000 6.000 4.000 2.800 2.000 4.200 3.000 2.000 2.000

PLBW 2,5 t M20 100 3.500 2.500 7.000 5.000 3.500 2.500 5.300 3.700 2.500 2.500

PLBW 3 t M22 120 4.500 3.000 9.000 6.000 4.200 3.000 6.300 4.500 3.000 3.000

PLBW 4 t M24 160 5.500 4.000 11.000 8.000 5.600 4.000 8.400 6.000 4.000 4.000

PLBW 5 t M27 200 6.500 5.000 13.000 10.000 7.000 5.000 10.500 7.500 5.000 5.000

PLBW 6,3 t M30 250 7.000 6.300 14.000 12.600 8.800 6.300 13.200 9.400 6.300 6.300

PLBW 8 t M33 270 9.000 8.000 18.000 16.000 11.000 8.000 16.500 12.000 8.000 8.000

PLBW 10 t M36 320 11.000 10.000 22.000 20.000 14.000 10.000 21.000 15.000 10.000 10.000

PLBW 12,5 t M42 400 13.500 12.500 27.000 25.000 17.500 12.500 26.300 18.700 12.500 12.500

PLBW 15 t M48 600 16.000 15.000 32.000 30.000 21.000 15.000 32.000 22.500 15.000 15.000

Code Thread
[inch]

Fastening torque
[lb/ft]

Load capacity 
[lbs]

PLBW U5/16 5/16"-18 4,5 1.100 660 2.200 1.320 900 660 1.400 900 660 660

PLBW U 3/8 3/8"-16 7,5 2.200 1.300 4.400 2.600 1.800 1.300 2.700 1.900 1.300 1.300

PLBW U 7/16 7/16"-14 11 2.800 2.200 5.600 4.400 3.000 2.200 4.600 3.300 2.200 2.200

PLBW U 9/16 9/16"-12 22 4.400 3.000 8.800 6.000 4.200 3.000 6.300 4.500 3.000 3.000

PLBW U 5/8 5/8"-11 37 5.500 3.500 11.000 7.000 4.900 3.500 7.300 5.200 3.500 3.500

PLBW U 3/4 3/4"-10 74 6.600 5.500 13.200 11.000 7.700 5.500 11.500 8.200 5.500 5.500

PLBW U 7/8 7/8"-9 118 12.000 8.800 24.000 17.600 12.300 8.800 18.500 13.200 8.800 8.800

PLBW U1 1"-8 148 13.000 11.000 26.000 22.000 15.400 11.000 23.000 16.500 11.000 11.000

PLBW U1 1/8 1 1/8"-7 185 14.300 13.500 28.600 27.000 18.900 13.500 28.300 20.200 13.500 13.500

PLBW U1 1/4 1 1/4"-7 200 19.800 17.500 39.600 35.000 24.500 17.500 36.700 26.200 17.500 17.500

PLBW U1 3/8 1 3/8"-6 236 24.000 22.000 48.000 44.000 30.800 22.000 46.200 33.000 22.000 22.000

PLBW U1 1/2 1 1/2"-6 295 25.000 24.000 50.000 48.000 33.600 24.000 50.400 36.000 24.000 24.000

Safety factor 5 Attention: Subject to technical changes!

PLBW pewag winner 
profilift beta
360° rotatable lifting point. The load ring is 180° movable and can 
be positioned at any required angle due to its replaceable and 
patented spring. Likewise interchangeable is the hexagon-special 
screw of grade 10.9 material, which is secured against loss. 
The screw is 100% crack-tested as well as covered with a chromate 
VI-free protection against corrosion, and marked with WLL and 
thread size. It can be tightened with a hexagon wrench or spanner 
wrench.

The lifting points pewag winner profilift beta are marked with an in-
dividual serial number, that allows product traceability and load ca-
pacity for the most inappropriate field of operation, which explains 
the increased WLL in the upright loaded position. In permissible 
fields of operations the lifting point corresponds to a 5-fold safety. 
pewag winner profilift beta is available with metric or UNC-thread, 
whereas the lifting points with metric thread are also obtainable 
with customized thread lengths. The table with the different load 
capacities depending on the method of lifting as lifting gear, num-
ber of legs and angle of inclination is a part of the user manual and 
packed together with each lifting point.

Method of lifting
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° asymm. asymm.

Picture 1 Picture 2

180°



12

Screwable lifting points

Oy Machine Tool Co • Teerikukonkuja 4 • 00700 HELSINKI • p. 09-351951 • myynti@machinetool.fi • www.machinetool.fi

H

n max.

S

K

X

Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity 
[kg]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

e
[mm]

f
[mm]

g
[mm]

h
[mm]

n
[mm]

n max.
[mm] [mm] [mm]

Weight
[kg/pc.]

PLBW 0,3 t M8 300 29 56 30 38 18 27 94 13 80 8 15 0,32

PLBW 0,6 t M10 600 29 56 30 38 18 27 94 15 100 8 15 0,33

PLBW 1 t M12 1.000 29 56 30 38 18 27 94 17 180 8 15 0,34

PLBW 1,3 t M14 1.300 43 79 45 55 25 38 138 22 220 10 24 1,03

PLBW 1,6 t M16 1.600 43 79 45 55 25 38 138 24 260 10 24 1,04

PLBW 2 t M18 2.000 43 79 45 55 25 38 138 27 295 10 24 1,07

PLBW 2,5 t M20 2.500 43 79 45 55 25 38 138 30 335 10 24 1,08

PLBW 3 t M22 3.000 64 118 68 85 38 58 209 33 355 14 36 3,50

PLBW 4 t M24 4.000 64 118 68 85 38 58 209 36 355 14 36 3,53

PLBW 5 t M27 5.000 64 118 68 85 38 58 209 40 355 14 36 3,58

PLBW 6,3 t M30 6.300 64 118 68 85 38 58 209 45 355 14 36 3,66

PLBW 8 t M33 8.000 106 188 108 132 60 91 331 54 328 19 55 14,50

PLBW 10 t M36 10.000 106 188 108 132 60 91 331 59 328 19 55 14,60

PLBW 12,5 t M42 12.500 106 188 108 132 60 91 331 69 328 19 55 14,90

PLBW 15 t M48 15.000 106 188 108 132 60 91 331 74 328 19 55 15,20

Code Thread
[inch]

Load capacity 
[lbs]

a
[inch]

b
[inch]

c
[inch]

e
[inch]

f
[inch]

g
[inch]

h
[inch]

n
[inch]

n max.
[inch] [inch] [inch]

Weight
[lbs/pc.]

PLBW U5/16 5/16"-18 660 1,14 2,20 1,18 1,50 0,71 1,06 3,70 0,51 - 5/16" 5/8" 0,71

PLBW U3/8 3/8"-16 1.300 1,14 2,20 1,18 1,50 0,71 1,06 3,70 0,59 - 5/16" 5/8" 0,73

PLBW U7/16 7/16"-14 2.200 1,14 2,20 1,18 1,50 0,71 1,06 3,70 0,67 - 5/16" 5/8" 0,75

PLBW U9/16 9/16"-12 3.000 1,69 3,11 1,77 2,17 0,98 1,50 5,43 0,87 - 5/16" 1" 2,27

PLBW U5/8 5/8"-11 3.500 1,69 3,11 1,77 2,17 0,98 1,50 5,43 0,95 - 5/16" 1" 2,29

PLBW U3/4 3/4"-10 5.500 1,69 3,11 1,77 2,17 0,98 1,50 5,43 1,19 - 5/16" 1" 2,38

PLBW U7/8 7/8"-9 8.800 2,52 4,65 2,68 3,35 1,50 2,28 8,23 1,44 - 9/16" 1 3/8" 7,78

PLBW U1 1"-8 11.000 2,52 4,65 2,68 3,35 1,50 2,28 8,23 1,59 - 9/16" 1 3/8" 7,89

PLBW U1 1/8 1 1/8"-7 13.500 2,52 4,65 2,68 3,35 1,50 2,28 8,23 1,79 - 9/16" 1 3/8" 8,07

PLBW U1 1/4 1 1/4"-7 17.500 4,17 7,40 4,25 5,20 2,36 3,58 13,03 2,13 - 3/4" 2 3/16" 32,00

PLBW U1 3/8 1 3/8"-6 22.000 4,17 7,40 4,25 5,20 2,36 3,58 13,03 2,32 - 3/4" 2 3/16" 32,20

PLBW U1 1/2 1 1/2"-6 24.000 4,17 7,40 4,25 5,20 2,36 3,58 13,03 2,72 - 3/4" 2 3/16" 32,80

Attention: Subject to technical changes!

Permissible usage
Load capacity acc. to the inspection certificate respectively table of 
WLL in the mentioned directions of pull (see picture 1 and 2).

Non permissible usage
Make sure when choosing the assembly that improper load can 
not arise e.g. if:
• The direction of pull is obstructed
• Direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 3)
• Loading ring rests against edges or load (picture 4)

The load ring must be placed in the direction of pull before loading 
– do not turn under load. For more details please have a look into
our user manual.

To calculate the necessary thread length (L):
L= H + S + K + X

H = Material height
S = Thickness of the washer
K = Height of the nut (depending on the thread size of the screw)
X = Excess length of the screw (twofold pitch of the screw)
L max. = n max.

pewag provides, along with the standard and maximum thread 
lengths, specially customised thread lengths. 
Supplied customised and maxium thread lengths include a washer 
and a crack-tested, corrosion-proofed screw nut. 

Picture 3 Picture 4
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Screwable lifting points

Code Thread
[mm]

Fastening torque
[Nm]

Load capacity
[kg]

PLDW 0,3 t M8 10 600 300 1.200 600 400 300 600 400 300 300

PLDW 0,5 t M10 10 1.000 500 2.000 1.000 700 500 1.000 750 500 500

PLDW 0,7 t M12 15 1.400 700 2.800 1.400 950 700 1.400 1.000 700 700

PLDW 1 t* M14 25 2.000 1.000 4.000 2.000 1.400 1.000 2.100 1.500 1.000 1.000

PLDW 1,5 t M16 30 2.600 1.500 5.200 3.000 2.100 1.500 3.100 2.100 1.500 1.500

PLDW 2,5 t M20 80 4.500 2.500 9.000 5.000 3.500 2.500 5.300 3.500 2.500 2.500

PLDW 4 t M24 150 7.000 4.000 14.000 8.000 5.500 4.000 8.400 6.000 4.000 4.000

PLDW 6 t M30 230 10.000 6.000 20.000 12.000 8.400 6.000 12.600 9.000 6.000 6.000

PLDW 8 t M36 450 12.500 8.000 25.000 16.000 11.200 8.000 16.800 12.000 8.000 8.000

PLDW 10 t M42 600 16.000 10.000 32.000 20.000 14.000 10.000 21.000 15.000 10.000 10.000

PLDW 12,5 t M48 600 16.000 12.500 32.000 25.000 17.500 12.500 26.200 18.000 12.500 12.500

* Special models only available on request!
Safety factor 4
Availability on request!

Attention: Subject to technical changes!

PLDW pewag winner 
profilift delta
Ball-bearing 360° under load rotatable lifting point. High resistant 
lifting eye 180° movable. The special screws are 100% crack-tested 
as well as protected against corrosion, and marked with WLL and 
thread size. Each lifting point is marked with an individual serial 
number, that allows traceability. The table with the load capacities 
depending on the method of lifting as lifting gear, number of legs 
and angle of inclination is a part of the user manual and packed 
together with each lifting point.

The pewag winner profilift delta lifting points are marked with a WLL 
for the most inappropriate field of application, which explains the 
increased WLL in the upright loaded position, with a 4-fold safety 
against break in all directions of load.

Method of lifting
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° asymm. asymm.
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Code Thread
[mm]

Load capacity 
[kg]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

Ø d
[mm]

Ø e
[mm]

n
[mm] [mm]

Weight
[kg/pc.]

PLDW 0,3t M8 300 30 38 54 13 38 20 34 0,47

PLDW 0,5t M10 500 30 38 54 13 38 20 34 0,47

PLDW 0,7t M12 700 35 48 54 13 38 22 34 0,47

PLDW 1t * M14 1.000 35 48 54 13 38 22 34 0,47

PLDW 1,5t M16 1.500 35 48 54 13 38 33 34 0,49

PLDW 2,5t M20 2.500 35 55 75 16 55 33 46 1,10

PLDW 4t M24 4.000 40 66 82 17 63 40 50 1,50

PLDW 6t M30 6.000 50 70 92 23 72 40 60 2,50

PLDW 8t M36 8.000 50 91 124 23 92 55 75 4,30

PLDW 10t M42 10.000 65 91 124 27 92 60 75 5,10

PLDW 12,5t M48 12.500 65 116 124 27 92 68 75 5,40

* Only on request!
Availability on request!

Attention: Subject to technical changes!

Permissible usage
Load capacity acc. to the inspection certificate respectively table of 
WLL in the mentioned directions of pull (see picture 1).

Non permissible usage
Make sure when choosing the assembly that improper load can 
not arise e.g. if:
• The direction of pull is obstructed
• Direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 2)
• Loading ring rests against edges or load

For more details please have a look into our detailed user manual.

Picture 1 Picture 2

180°
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